
                             Verbandsliga - NS -  Bahn 1:      225
     RKTC Georgsmarienhütte - AKC Quakenbrück Bahn 2:      251

Bahn 3:      219
Name: Lemle, Günter Datum: 17.02.2001 Bahn 4:      217
Verein:  AKC Quakenbrück 1 Gesamt:     912

Bahn 1 Bahn 2 Bahn 3 Bahn 4
1                    9 1                    7 1                    7 1                    8
2                    9               18 2                    7               14 2                    9               16 2                    9               17
3                    7               25 3                    9               23 3                    9               25 3                    6               23
4                    7               32 4                    9               32 4                    7               32 4                    9               32
5                    8               40 5                    9               41 5                    7               39 5                    5               37
6                    9               49 6                    8               49 6                    7               46 6                    9               46
7                    8               57 7                    7               56 7                    8               54 7                    9               55
8                    9               66 8                    9               65 8                    9               63 8                    8               63
9                    9               75 9                    7               72 9                    7               70 9                    9               72
10                  9               84 10                  9               81 10                  9               79 10                  9               81
11                  9               93 11                  9               90 11                  9               88 11                  7               88
12                  7               100 12                  9               99 12                  8               96 12                  9               97
13                  9               109 13                  9               108 13                  9               105 13                  7               104
14                  9               118 14                  9               117 14                  9               114 14                  7               111
15                  9               127 15                  9               126 15                  9               123 15                  9               120

16                  9               136 16                  6               132 16                  9               132 16                  8               128
17                  7               143 17                  2               134 17                  8               140 17                  1               129
18                  2               145 18                  9               143 18                  9               149 18                  8               137
19                  8               153 19                  9               152 19                  7               156 19                  9               146
20                  1               154 20                  9               161 20                  2               158 20                  8               154
21                  9               163 21                  9               170 21                  9               167 21                  7               161
22                  7               170 22                  9               179 22                  6               173 22                  2               163
23                  2               172 23                  9               188 23                  1               174 23                  9               172
24                  9               181 24                  9               197 24                  1               175 24                  7               179
25                  9               190 25                  9               206 25                  9               184 25                  2               181
26                  9               199 26                  9               215 26                  7               191 26                  9               190 
27                  9               208 27                  9               224 27                  2               193 27                  9               199
28                  9               217 28                  9               233 28                  9               202 28                  8               207
29                  7               224 29                  9               242 29                  9               211 29                  1               208
30                  1               225 30                  9               251 30                  8               219 30                  9               217


